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Price
31.25 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.17% (1.25)

US03676C1009
ATEX

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

540 EUR

S&P 500

30.94 USD (100)
31.56 USD (100)
30.10 USD
31.416 USD
30.05 USD
30.00 USD
30.879575 USD
216,566
6,696,576.24
4,265
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03676C1009&ID_NOTATION=124134591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03676C1009&ID_NOTATION=124134591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12f3430366be86bb1b1104d4911366e02473e7dfdd646eed99a508d69bb40c51&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=725544744d13acfe4&time=1719469137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32bb4991e35b14f37c180ac261e06d8ca845552f5d6230170b091af9fd7f9e04&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d4bbcff22bb95da3&time=1719469137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdcfa9fd74933e9665dd4a2431af9efd9191a63f44b7a2554a2bae0719feda2d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2c07cc212d351295&time=1719469137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8166a7a0ba421476a4f6092c91607d9eea3a029b431522304246b477a6cfc78a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b875f9a89fe3e1bd&time=1719469137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f96a2a38fe2a7f3caf47faf81e74bf6af2bbccaee40c90c7445bacc884485a5a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e09cbbd00de4e7444&time=1719469137&tool=RSC

ANTERIX INC.

Details
2024/06/25 22:00:00 5y
Price
31.25 USD l
Difference (7] 4.17% (1.25) bl
60.00 h‘ 'm
General attributes v
ISIN US03676C1009 }“
Symbol ATEX ]‘
Exchange Nasdaq =0.00 . H
Currency UsD l lw J
Sector Technology { | »ﬁl\ V J
Security type Stock 40,00 w | .S
Market cap (m) 540 EUR w ‘ U
Benchmark S&P 500 l N
J i b
Market data H WJ\ b H
30.00
Bid (Bid size) 30.94 USD (100) w
Ask (Ask size) 31.56 USD (100)
Open 30.10 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 31.416 USD
Low 30.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 30.00 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 30.879575 USD
Volume (pcs) 216,566
Trading volume 6,696,576.24 Price data
Number of trades 4,265 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.22 USD (199,914)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.23 USD (124,414)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.35 USD (120,012)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 32.37 USD (151,656)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 40.45 USD (2024/02/21)
Perf (%) -8.41% -1.33% -49.56% YTD Low | date 29.12 USD (2024/01/19)
Perf (abs.) -2.87 -0.42 -30.71 52 Weeks High | date 40.45 USD (2024/02/21)
Beta 0.80 0.88 0.66 52 Weeks Low | date 27.20 USD (2023/08/02)

Volatility 39.75 38.52 37.11
Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2024/06/25 08:08 27.60 EUR 0.00 3
Nasdaq 2024/06/25 22:00 31.25USD 6.70 4,265
Frankfurt 2024/06/26 08:01 29.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=124134591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248543274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248140163

ANTERIX INC.

Company profile

Anteriy

Contact Details
ANTERIX

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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